A1
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

-
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
PART NUMBER KEY POSITIONFINISH
1- 2227790 -1A2
5- 2227790 -1E2
KEY PIN A
GUIDE PIN J A B B B B B B B
O
P
E
N
E
N
D
W
A
L
L
H B B B B B B B B
G B B B B B B B B
F B B B B B B B B
E B B B B B B B B
D B B B B B B B B
C B B B B B B B B
B B B B B B B B B
A B B B B B B B B
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
COLUMNS
1-2227790-1 IMP100,V,H3PR8C,LGOEW0.46SL
KEY PIN E
GUIDE PIN J A B B B B B B B
O
P
E
N
E
N
D
W
A
L
L
H B B B B B B B B
G B B B B B B B B
F B B B B B B B B
E B B B B B B B B
D B B B B B B B B
C B B B B B B B B
B B B B B B B B B
A B B B B B B B B
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
COLUMNS
5-2227790-1   IMP100,V,H3PR8C,LGOEW0.46SL
M Dimensions
"A" Contacts=4.5mm
"B" Contacts=4.9mm
REFER TO WWW.TE.COM
FOR PRODUCT AVAILABILITY